
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06004871 

Greystoke Services Limited 

lf 
Kikis Kallis FCCA FABRP 

Mountview Court 

1148 High Road 
Whetstone 

London, N20 ORA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 February 2010 

Signed Date 08 February 2010 

Kallis & Co 

Mountview Court 

1148 High Road 
Whetstone 

London, N20 ORA 

Ref GRE2270/0A 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Insolvency 9 

For Official Use 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

16/02/2010 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Aa 1 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Greystoke Services Limited 

on the 9 February 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

| Andros Poyiatzis, Company Director, cfo 25 Woodlands, Brookmans Park 

Hertfordshire AL9 7AN 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked are to the 

| best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs 

of the above named company as at 9 February 2010 the date of the resolution for 

winding up and that the said company carried on business as Building & 

Maintenance Contractors 
Carlsons 

\ Solicitors 
Whetstone Hous 

. Swordatirmed at _\-7> \ Ns MASE Sakoign nod Rpep ay 
? VYVNETSTOMS — 

London N20 9HE 

Date at Chives DAO 

Signatures 4 focpoby o 

se Rad Before Me CC | NATHAN ROBINS, M.A. (CANTAB) 
Soltitar) 

A Solicitor uthensed officer 
Ee hen 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 

sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 

above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate tts being re-sworn. 

Carisons 

Solicitora 

whetstone Meuse 

1/2 Oakleigh Read Nerth 

Whetstone 

Londen NEO aHE 



Greystoke Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 February 2010 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets. 
Book Debts 32,308 70 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature A Leypoho Date O.2-2Z010 

NIL 



Greystoke Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 February 2010 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NiL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 44,569 68 
Lloyds TSB Bank Plc 111 97 

HM Revenue & Customs (CIS) 12,012 20 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 10,005 12 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 15,232 10 
81,931 07 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (81,931 07) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (81,931 07) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 
2.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (81,933 07) 

Signature LB Pergpehu Date Y-2 - 25}0 



jo anjujsuy 